
Al4-UocMttf Farming, Saturday, April 18,1998

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* a* of IS-APR-98
Provided by; Frail and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

cloudy 57-70
NA-FVO3O
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET YELLOW
JBO LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY. US#I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND
UNLES7HERWISE STATED. Yellow
Globe Type NY SO lb sks jbo 9.00-10.00
mostly 10.00 med 7.00-8.50 mostly 8.00
mstr cntr 202-lbmshsks med 7JORed NY
25 lb sks jbo 18.00 med 15.00-7 NEW
CROP Yellow Giano MX 50 lb sks col
17.00- 8.00 jbd 12.00-14.00 mostly 14.00
TX 50 lb sks jbo 12.00-14.00mostly 14.00
White MX 50 lb sks jbo25.00-30.00 most-
ly 25.00 Red MX 25 lb ctns jbo 25.00
m?00 —POTATOES: MARKETABOUT
STEADY. US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank ID bid 10 5-lb
sks non sz A 7.50-8.00 mostly 8.00 50 lb
ctns 40s 13.50 50s 13.50 fr cond?so 60s
13.50-14.00 70s 12.00-14.00 mostly
13.00- 80s 11.00-12.00 mostly
11.00- few 13.00 90s 9.00-10.50
mostly 9.00-10.00 fr oond 7.50-8.50 100s
8.00- mostly 8.00-8.50 some 7.75
Norkotah CD Prince Edward Island 50 lb
ctns 70s 9.00 80s 9.00 90s 8.00 100 s 7.00
CDOne bid 10S-lb sks non sz A 6.00-6JO
WI 50 lb ctns 70s fr cond 7JO 120 s 7.00
Round Red MN/ND 50 lb sksfr cond 9.00
sz B frcond 11.00Round WhiteCD Prince
Edward Island CDOne 50 lb sks 5 JO-5.75
mostly 5.50 few 6.00 Ige 6.25-6 JONY 50
lbsks 5.00 NEW CROPRound Red FL SO
lb ctns creamers 28.00 S7ks 18.00-19.00
mostly 18.00fr appearance 14.00-15.00fr
cond 9.00-10.00 fr qual 8.00 sz B
18.00- mostly 21.00 fr qual

12.00-14.00 TX SO lb ctns 17.00 Round
While FL SO lb sks 21.00-22.00 Long
White CA 50 lb ctns 23.00 sz B

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

April 14, 199*
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.85-2.20 12 OZ.
BUNCH

ONIONS: SPRING 12.50-16.5040 CT.
BUNCH.

RADISHES; 4.75-7.50 20 CT.BUNCH.
RHUBARB: 10.50-15.00 IS LBS.
SPINACH: 4.75-7 JO BU.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE

12.75-22.00 25 LBS.
BEDDING PLANTS: POTS -35-.90,

3.50-6.75 FLAT; GERANIUMS .85-1.25
POT; PERENNIALS 1.85-2.50 POT.
6.00-9.00 FLAT.

PLANTERS: SM.-MED. 2.75-5.75,
LRGE-EXLRGE 6.00-11.00.

HANGING BASKETS: ASSORTED
8-10" 5.50-7.25; FOLIAGE 8-10"
3.75-6.50.

NURSERY STOCK: ARBORVITAE
3-4* SJO-7JO; YEWS 3.50-5.25.

NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS TUBS.,
TOURS., FRI., 9 A.M.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
April 7 A 9

Hay and Strawat 9:00 aju. Sat followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
ONIONS: .35 BUNCH.
EGGS: .25-.85 DOZ.
FLOWERS: ANNUALS 3.50-12.00

FLAT. .15-2.75 POT; PERENNIALS
4.00-9.25, .60-8.50 POT; GERANIUMS
JO-5.25; MUMS .80-3.50.

BULBS: EASTER FLOWERS .90-4.00;
LILLIES 1.60-6JO.

J KOUSA L
DOGWOOD
SEEDLINGS
(cornua Kouaa)

15”to 24”
Hundred $75
Thousand $550

Drumm
Landscaping
95 Laitay Rd., Denver,

PA 17517
Lancaster County
717-336-5515

HAY. STRAW
& GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12 NOON
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east
of Lancaster

in Paradise, PA)
For info.
(717) 442-4181 bus.
(610) 458-8518 home

FLOWERING SHRUBS: AZALEA
1.50-10.50; RHODODENDRON
2.75-11.00.

HANGING POTS: BASKETS
3.50-7.00.

TREES: 5.50-15.00.
VEGETABLES PLANTS: 1.00-12.00

FLAT.

Morrison Cove
Produce Auction
ROARING SPRING, PA

April 14 * 14
Report Supplied by Auction

FLOWERS: BY THE FLAT, ALYS-
SUM 4.25-5.00, MARIGOLD 6.50-7.00,
SNAPDRAGON 7.25, PANSY4.OO-7.00.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: BY THE
FLAT,LETTUCE 3.00-4.00, BROCCOLI
5.25, CABBAGE 2.75-4.00, CAULIF-
LOWER 5.006.00, ASPARAGUS 1.70
LB.

HANGING BASKETS: 2.75-6.00.
PLANTERS: PANSY 3.00-6.00.
TREES: BLUE SPRUCE 5.008.00;

MAPLES 20.00.

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Sblppcuburg, Pa.
April 6-11

Report Supplied by Audio*
ASPARAGUS: 1.20 BUNCH.
ONIONS: SPRING .60 BUNCH.
SPINACH: 4.00 LB.
FLOWERS: BEDDING ANNUALS

.20-7.50 FLAT. POTS .15-3.25,
BASKETS 3.25; PERENNIALS .10-.SO
POT: MUMS 1.20-3.50 POT.

EASTER FLOWERS: .16-8.00.
NURSERY STOCK: AZALEAS

3.00-6.50.
SALE DAYS TUBS. AND THURS.. 9

A.M. NURSERY STOCK SALE APRIL
23.

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
April 15

10:00 AJM.
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.25 BUNCH.
ONIONS: SPRING 5.00 30 CT.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: LETTUCE,

BUTTERCRUNCH 3.00-3.50 PLAT;
TOMATO .6a 1.00 BA.

HERBS: .40 POT.
FLOWERS: ANNUALS 2.00-7.00

FLAT. POTTED .25-3.00 EA.; PANSIES
1.25-2.00FLAT;

POT.
.30230

HANGING BASKETS: 2.00-5.50
EACH.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
April 13, 1995

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(20a500 LBS.) 520085.00.

STOCK HEIFERS: 36.0a78.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 58.5a65.60; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 56.0a59.50, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 35.0061.50.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 39.00-59.00, LIGHT
38.0045.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 58.25-64.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 47.0058.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 44.00-55.00, LIGHT
38.00-45.00.

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
36.00- COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
31.00- CULL COWS 30.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
50.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.00-

808 CALVES: 29.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TOFARM(90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 77.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TOFARM(90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 110.0 a

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN
TO FARM UP TO 80.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY UP TO 37.00,
HEAVY UP TO 34.50, LIGHT
28.00-31.00.

SOWS: 29.00-31.00.
MALE HOGS: 21.00-28.00.
LAMBS. LIGHT AND FEEDER,

NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP: 20.00-42.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARB ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!
ANNUAL SPRING GRASS CATTLE

SALES APRIL 25 AND MAY 9.7 P.M.
Morrison Cove

Livestock
Martinibiirfc Pa.
April 13, 199 S

Report aipplM by aactioo
CATTLE 156. STEERS CHOICE

63.00- GOOD 58.0062.00.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 62.00-65.00;

GOOD 55.006000.
COWS; UTILITY A COMMERCIAL

35.00- CANNER ALOW CUTTER
24.00-

BULLOCKS: 46.00-S3.oa
BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1

44.00-
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

55.00- BULLS 45.00-78.00; HEIF-
ERS 45.00-72.00.

CALVES US. PRIME. NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 75.00-88.00; GOOD
35.0069.00; STANDARD 15.0030.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
45.00-80.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-130 LBS. 50.00111.00

HOGS: 246. US NO. 1-2 36.00-37.00;
US NO. 1-3 35.0036.00.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 20.0032.00.
BOARS: 15.0022.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 40 HEAD. US#l*3

2050 LBS. 15.0029.00.
SHEEP: S 3 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

95.00- GOOD LAMBS
85.00- SLAUGHTER EWES
25.0042.00.

COATS: 10.0096.00 BACH.
SPRING LAMBS 90.00138.00

Landscape Equipment Goldoni Tractors

Box Blades, Rock Rakes, Tilt & Angle
Blades (Most Sizes Available) Europe's Premier Tractor

HorsepowerRange 20-75, 4WD
Standard Quality you can see at a glance.

Till*

Finishing & Rotary Mowers

For a smooth cut, look for the
Panorama mowers. 4' to 100’available.

52" thru 120"

t Dr &Df Broadcast Seeder/
Fertilizer Spreaders□Ifyou need to spread seed

or ferilllzer, this will do It.

Make your hard fanclng Job aaay with a
Panorama post diggar or driver.

■4
;f

PANORAMA

your raking time.

Hay Tedders

Disc Mowers

539 Falling Spring Road
P.O. Box 219

Chambersburg, PA 17201-0219
Phone 717-263-9111

rydersup @innernet.net

Wheel Rakes &

Wheel Rake Carriers
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**.. . -I*** T Jfcp
Working Width -10' X 17'Fast, even
spreading and gentle with your hay.

High speed for fast, efficient cutting.
Available in 7', 8' or 9' models.

Ryder supply


